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Price
33.54 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.06% (0.02)

NL0000852564
AALB

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
Other
Stock

3,709 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

33.50 EUR (180)
34.20 EUR (120)
33.54 EUR
34.10 EUR
33.54 EUR
33.52 EUR
33.617678 EUR
467,327
15,710,449.00
1,801

351

21

WKN: 085256
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 )
2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/27 ]
2024/09/23 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=156677338,230311588
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000852564&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000852564&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b598235c9a472c316d0338a9df78d8b41c2423529413098dab444eda7ac3eb75&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7af5d80fbfac82608&time=1729416030&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6415713d9040e4e11976fac7672772a595215e7c80085b3f6e2d4ff6363997e&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5191020c18c9c7d38&time=1729416030&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0da906f1a63be44c6eb9881ab728bdbc4903776a6270b09d0e8a61fe34eb17f0&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e7a9ff3153124d109&time=1729416030&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=130dd448fdcd5559277a4c351f03132bf21d6663a892d60c91bc6fb4240d80bc&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c4ce96873890d0e5c&time=1729416030&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbb3adb3652409e5b1ec2c59c31d5e7009b7534d3020939cdd46593717a2edf0&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4ffd407f5b1db74b1&time=1729416030&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/10/18 17:39:07

Price
33.54 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.06% (0.02)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

34.08 EUR (240,977

ISIN NL0000852564
Symbol AALB
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,709 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 33.50 EUR (180)
Ask (Ask size) 34.20 EUR (120)
Open 33.54 EUR
High 34.10 EUR
Low 33.54 EUR
Close (prev. day) 33.52 EUR
VWAP 33.617678 EUR
Volume (pcs) 467,327
Trading volume 15,710,449.00
Number of trades 1,801
Last size 351
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -23.30% +10.22% -31.86%
Perf (abs.) -10.22 +3.12 -15.73
Beta 1.11 1.25 1.37
Volatility  29.82 28.18 32.09

ERSTE

Group

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
10/18

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:50
10/18

Munich 2024/ 08:05
10/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

( )

34.78 EUR (170,784)
36.86 EUR (157,646)
38.80 EUR (160,480)
48.70 EUR (2024/05/15)
31.30 EUR (2024/08/05)
48.70 EUR (2024/05/15)
28.83 EUR (2023/10/26)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

33.68 EUR 0.00 4

33.56 EUR 0.00 4

33.60 EUR 0.02 12

33.34 EUR 0.00 2

33.66 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=NL0000852564
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=131727882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17809247
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153258333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40390164

AALBERTS N.V.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/16

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

09:27

21:44

17:39

08:10

08:05

33.76 EUR

36.835 USD

33.54 EUR

33.06 EUR

33.32 EUR

0.00 2
0.03 4
0.00 -
15.71 1,801
0.00 3
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40390164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17809249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80312768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=130024743
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153258334

AALBERTS N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

aalberts

Contact Details
AALBERTS NV

WTC Utrecht, Stadsplateau 18 - 3521 AZ

Utrecht

Telefon: +31-30-307-93-00

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stephane
Simonetta

André in het Veld

Anne-Lize van
Dusseldorp

Arno Monincx
Maarten van de
Veen

Mattijs Planken
Oliver Jager
Patrick de Groot
Suzanne

Verzijden
Thijs van der Lugt

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Petrus Antonius Mari
van Bommel

Frank Melzer

Jan van der Zouw
Lieve Declercq

Piet Veenema

Thessa Menssen

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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